Enova Technology Proprietary © 2002 – 2003  Page 1 of 15
X-Wall LX SPECIFICATION
-- for system implementation with external key token as authentication
Customer’s Name:
Product  SKU (Stock Keeping Unit):
X-Wall LX-40 (Ultra DMA 66/100/133, DES 40-bit key strength)
X-Wall LX-64 (Ultra DMA 66/100/133, DES 64-bit key strength)
X-Wall LX-128 (Ultra DMA 66/100/133, TDES 128-bit key strength)

Engine
Maximum
Throughput
Ultra
ATA
hard
disk
support
Ultra ATA
hard disk
compliance
Protocol &
Transfer mode
support up to
Package
SE-40NB 40-bit DES 712 Mbit/sec < 137GB 33, 66 ATA 5, Mode 4
transfer
128-pin
LQFP
SE-64NB 64-bit DES 712 Mbit/sec < 137GB 33, 66 ATA 5, Mode 4
transfer
128-pin
LQFP
SE-40A 40-bit DES 1.1 Gbit/sec < 137GB 33, 66, 100,
133
ATA 5, Mode 4
transfer
128-pin
LQFP
SE-64A 64-bit DES 1.1 Gbit/sec < 137GB 33, 66, 100,
133
ATA 5, Mode 4
transfer
128-pin
LQFP
SE-128A 128-bit TDES 1.1 Gbit/sec < 137GB 33, 66, 100,
133
ATA 5, Mode 4
transfer
128-pin
LQFP
SE-192A 192-bit TDES 1.1 Gbit/sec < 137GB 33, 66, 100,
133
ATA 5, Mode 4
transfer
128-pin